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483K 90,242 98,437 101,383 199,820 88,576 96,888 99,379 196,267 1,666 1,549 2,004 3,553 57 -81
5A%K 90,363 98,437 101,336 199,773 88,668 96,865 99,328 196,193 1,695 1,572 2,008 3,580 59 -47
6 AR 90,400 98,385 101,278 199,663 88,720 96,838 99,256 196,094 1,680 1,547 2,022 3,569 60 -110
7AXR 90,437 98,370 101,268 199,638 88,729 96,799 99,248 196,047 1,708 1,571 2,020 3,591 60 -25
8AK 90,429 98,308 101,195 199,503 88,738 96,754 99,180 195,934 1,691 1,554 2,015 3,569 60 -135
9A R 90,441 98,251 101,135 199,386 88,718 96,671 99,120 195,791 1,723 1,580 2,015 3,595 60 =117
108X 90,444 98,170 101,066 199,236 88,712 96,576 99,051 195,627 1,732 1,594 2,015 3,609 59 -150
11AX 90,458 98,113 100,997 199,110 88,719 96,505 98,979 195,484 1,739 1,608 2,018 3,626 58 -126
12A% 90,447 98,049 100,957 199,006 88,719 96,450 98,941 195,391 1,728 1,599 2,016 3,615 58 -104
1A% 90,422 97,956 100,881 198,837 88,694 96,314 98,869 195,183 1,768 1,642 2,012 3,654 58 -169
2AEK 90,416 97,850 100,801 198,651 88,643 96,224 98,767 194,991 1,773 1,626 2,034 3,660 59 -186
3AX 90,521 97,663 100,461 198,124 88,740 96,023 98,437 194,460 1,781 1,640 2,024 3,664 59 =527
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